
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

   
                                                                           

5

10

15

20

25

St
at

e 
of

 C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 - 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t o

f C
or

po
ra

tio
ns

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

PRESTON DuFAUCHARD 
California Corporations Commissioner 
MICHAEL L. PINKERTON 
Deputy Commissioner 
ALAN S. WEINGER (CA BAR NO. 86717) 
Lead Corporations Counsel 
MIRANDA L. MAISON (CA BAR NO. 210082) 
Senior Corporations Counsel 
Department of Corporations 
1515 K Street, Ste. 200 
Sacramento, California 95814 
Telephone: (916) 322-8730; Fax: (916) 445-6985 
Attorneys for Complainant 

BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

In the Matter of THE CALIFORNIA 
CORPORATIONS COMMISSIONER, 

  Complainant, 

vs. 

NADIA K. HADDAD doing business as CASH 
IT QUICK,

 Respondent. 

) OAH File Nos: 200802058, 2008120580 
) Los Angeles Superior Court No: PS010677 
) DOC License Nos: 100-2682, 100-2683 
) 
) 
) ORDER REVOKING 
) CALIFORNIA DEFERRED DEPOSIT 
) TRANSACTION LICENSES  
) 
) 
) 

Pursuant to the Settlement Agreement entered into on February 4, 2009 between Nadia K. 

Haddad doing business as Cash It Quick and the California Corporations Commissioner, attached and 

incorporated herein as Exhibit A, the above-referenced deferred deposit transaction licenses of Nadia 

K. Haddad doing business as Cash It Quick are hereby revoked.  This Order shall take immediate 

effect. 

DATED:  February 28, 2009     PRESTON DuFAUCHARD 
Los Angeles, California     California Corporations Commissioner 

By: ______________________ 
        ALAN  S.  WEINGER  

Lead Corporations Counsel 

1 

ORDER REVOKING CALIFORNIA DEFERRED DEPOSIT TRANSACTION LICENSE 



 

 

 

5

10

15

20

25

St
at

e 
of

 C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 - 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t o

f C
or

po
ra

tio
ns

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

2 

ORDER REVOKING CALIFORNIA DEFERRED DEPOSIT TRANSACTION LICENSE 




