1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	PRESTON DuFAUCHARD California Corporations Commissioner MICHAEL L. PINKERTON Deputy Commissioner ALAN S. WEINGER (CA BAR NO. 86717) Lead Corporations Counsel MIRANDA L. MAISON (CA BAR NO. 210082) Senior Corporations Counsel Department of Corporations 1515 K Street, Ste. 200 Sacramento, California 95814 Telephone: (916) 322-8730; Fax: (916) 445-6985 Attorneys for Complainant	
9	Attorneys for Complainant	
10	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS	
11	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
12	In the Matter of THE CALIFORNIA CORPORATIONS COMMISSIONER,	 OAH File Nos: 200802058, 2008120580 Los Angeles Superior Court No: PS010677
13 14	Complainant,) DOC License Nos: 100-2682, 100-2683
15	vs.)) ORDER REVOKING) CALIFORNIA DEFERRED DEPOSIT
16 17	NADIA K. HADDAD doing business as CASH IT QUICK,	TRANSACTION LICENSES
18	Respondent.)
19	Pursuant to the Settlement Agreement entered into on February 4, 2009 between Nadia K.	
20	Haddad doing business as Cash It Quick and the California Corporations Commissioner, attached and	
21	incorporated herein as Exhibit A, the above-referenced deferred deposit transaction licenses of Nadia	
22	K. Haddad doing business as Cash It Quick are hereby revoked. This Order shall take immediate	
23	effect.	
24 25	DATED: February 28, 2009 Los Angeles, California	PRESTON DuFAUCHARD California Corporations Commissioner
26		
27		By:ALAN S. WEINGER
28		Lead Corporations Counsel
		1
	ORDER REVOKING CALIFORNIA DEFERRED DEPOSIT TRANSACTION LICENSE	

State of California - Department of Corporations

